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Big 12 Men's Championship

Southern Hills

Tulsa, OK

Championship
Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 29

Team

Texas 287
Texas Tech 292
TCU 292
lowa State 298
Oklahoma 297
Oklahoma State 301
Baylor 297
Kansas 298

Kansas State 305

280
293
298
285
291
293
300
302
299

Scores

282
284
287
297
295
292
298
297
309

849
869
877
880
883
886
895
897
913

+9
+29
+37
+40
+43
+46
+55
+57
+73
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Start

2

1
T10
T7
T3
T10
T3
T5
T7
T5
T22

T18
T10
T10

14
T27
T22
T18
T15
T18
T27
T15
T37
T22
T18
T15
T22
T22
T31
T31
T31
T27
T31

36

43
T27
T37
T37
T40

44

42
T31
T40

45

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
8
T9
T9
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
16
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T22
T22
T26
T26
T28
T28
T30
T30
T32
T32
T34
T34
T36
T36
T36
T39
T39
T41
T41
T41
44

45

Player

Scottie Scheffler
Gavin Hall

Doug Ghim

Wes Artac
Clement Sordet
Andrew Presley
Michael Gellerman
Julien Brun

Scott Fernandez
Nick Voke

Kyle Jones

Sam Daley
Jordan Niebrugge
Zachary Olsen
Beau Hossler
Ben Welle

Giulio Castagnara
Guillermo Pereira
Grant Hirschman
Matt Green
Kramer Hickok
Beau Titsworth
Freddy Andersen
Hannes Ronneblad
Matias Dominguez
Daniel Hudson
Filippo Zucchetti
Brendon Jelley
Chase Hanna
Chelso Barrett
Charlie Saxon
Tanner Kesterson
Ruben Sondjaja
Andreas Gjesteby
Paul Barjon
Kristoffer Ventura
Mikkel Bjerch-Andresen
Jacques Wilson
Luke Kwon

Seth Smith
Connor Peck
Trent Evans
Connor Knabe
Hank Simpson

Collin Foster

Big 12 Men's Championship

Southern Hills
Tulsa, OK
Championship
Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 29

Team

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas Tech
Texas Tech
TCU

Oklahoma

TCU

lowa State

lowa State
Baylor

lowa State
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Texas

Kansas

TCU

Texas Tech
Oklahoma
Kansas State
Texas
Oklahoma
Baylor

Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Kansas

Baylor
Oklahoma State
Kansas

TCU

Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
lowa State
Baylor

TCU

Oklahoma State
Baylor

Kansas
Oklahoma
Kansas State
Kansas

Kansas State
Kansas State
Kansas State

lowa State

72
65
76
70
71
69
71
74
76
70
75
75
76
75
74
74
73
76
75
72
76
78
73
77
75
74
74
77
73
76
78
73
77
75
77
82
75
77
73
82
79
76
78
79

82

67
71
70
74
70
77
70
69
68
73
75
70
73
71
72
73
78
74
74
76
73
73
75
77
75
75
74
73
77
76
74
79
74
77
76
76
76
77
81
73
82
80
74
76

81

Scores

68
74
68
70
73
69
74
73
73
74
68
73
70
73
73
73
70
71
73
74
73
73
76
70
74
76
77
76
76
75
75
76
77
77
76
73
80
77
78
77
72
77
81
85

79

207
210
214
214
214
215
215
216
217
217
218
218
219
219
219
220
221
221
222
222
222
224
224
224
224
225
225
226
226
227
227
228
228
229
229
231
231
231
232
232
233
233
233
240

242
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+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+30

+32



Big 12 Men's Championship

Southern Hills
Tulsa, OK
Championship
Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 29

Start Finish Player Team Scores
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